All Dogs Gym
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
All Dogs Gym , 505 Sheffield Rd, Manchester, NH 03103
Judge: Trisha Stall

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, November 9, 2024

Colors L12 - 4 Entries
Colors L35C - 53 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 5 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 57 Entries
Standard L1 - 3 Entries
Standard L23 - 16 Entries
Standard L5C - 33 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 5 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 11 Entries
Jackpot L5C - 45 Entries
FullHouse L.1235C - 56 Entries

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Jackpot L1235C - 55 Entries
Standard L5C - 35 Entries
Standard L3 - 9 Entries
Standard L2 - 5 Entries
Standard L1 - 6 Entries
FullHouse L1235C - 64 Entries
Snooker L35C - 53 Entries
Snooker L12 - 3 Entries
Jumpers L35C - 46 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 6 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are
87 dogs entered in this event with 288 entries on Saturday and 282 entries on Sunday for a
total of 570 entries.



Colors L12

Running Order List
Saturday, November 9, 2024

8008 T Stanley, L1, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
12003 S Doc, L2, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

12007 VHAbby, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Miles

24003 S Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

Colors L35C
8004 S Gaston, LC,Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola
8002 s Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline Stahle
8006 S Gidget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola
8007 Baloo, LS5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
8009 Mojo, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson
12010 T Teddy, LC,Russell Terrier, Kimberley Caruso
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
16011 S st John, L5, Min. American, Susan & James Fontaine
12004 Clyde, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
16022 T Eeli, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
12009 Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
16004 T Rooster, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
16010 T Ruby, L5, All American, Stacie & Jeannette LaFrance
16025 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
16031 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20004 S Ava, L5, Boxer, Joanne Wyman
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16033 T Widgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
16017 V Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16024 V Max, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Rudman
16013 V Mint, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Kearney
16006 Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16001 Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
16008 Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee
16023 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16032 Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
20005 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
20012 T River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
16005 Halley, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
20017 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20021 T Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie
24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
16034 Roxy, LC, All American, Vicki McCloskey

24006 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

16020

20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20020

Mica, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke

Cian, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Gabriel, LC NSDTR, Anne Wheeler

Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando
Bode, L5, Whippet, Elizabeth Hamilton

24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katiec Cheever

Wildcard L12

8008 T Sstanley, L2, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

12007 VHAbby, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Miles

16004 T Rooster, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

20001 T Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard
24003 S Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

Wildcard L35C
8004 S Gaston, LC,Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola
8001 T Victor, L5, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
12003 S Doc, L3, Beagle, Heather Bystrek
8002 S Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline Stahle
8006 S Gidget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
8007 Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
8009 Mojo, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson
12010 T Teddy, LC, Russell Terrier, Kimberley Caruso
16016 S Dexter, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
16011 s st John, L5, Min. American, Susan & James Fontaine
12009 Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
16022 T Eeli, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
16010 T Ruby, L5, All American, Stacie & Jeannette LaFrance
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16025 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16031 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20004 S Ava, L5, Boxer, Joanne Wyman
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
16033 T Widgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond



16017
16002
16028
16024
16013

16006
16001
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16008
16005
16009
16023
16027
16032
16034
20017
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24006
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Saturday (cont.)

Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
Max, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Rudman
Mint, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Kearney

Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith

Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee
Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Denzel, L5, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard
Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey

Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie

Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

Mica, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke

Cian, LS5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler

Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando
Bode, L5, Whippet, Elizabeth Hamilton

24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever

Standard L1

8006 S Gidget, L1, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola

20001 T Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard

20019

Ruah, L1, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

Standard L23

12003 S Doc, L2, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

8010

12005
16004
16007
16013
16024
20008

16008
16012
16020
16032
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Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
Rooster, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman

Mint, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Kearney
Max, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Rudman
Jessie, L2, All American, Alex Landsman

Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee

Dash, L3, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill

Mica, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs

20013 Cian, L2, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20018 Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando

20020 Bode, L3, Whippet, Elizabeth Hamilton
Standard L5C

4001 T Jinx,

8003
8005
8007
8009
12010

16002
16010
16014
16018
16022
16028
16030
16031
16033
20002
16017

20021
20005
16001
16005
16006
16009
16023
16027
16034
20012
20017

20015
20011
20014
20016
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LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
Mojo, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson

Teddy, LC, Russell Terrier, Kimberley Caruso

Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Ruby, L5, All American, Stacie & Jeannette LaFrance
Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien

Eeli, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
Endora, L5, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
Widgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie

Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith

Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Denzel, L5, MiniAussie, Michele Simard

Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey

River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
Gabriel, LC NSDTR, Anne Wheeler

Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katiec Cheever

Jackpot 112

8008 T Stanley, L2, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

16004 T Rooster, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

20001 T Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard

20019

Ruah, L1, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

24001 T Pax, L1, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie



Jackpot L3

Saturday (cont.)

12003 S Doc, L3, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
16013 V Mint, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Kearney
16024 V Max, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Rudman
16008 Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee
16020 Mica, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
20018 Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando

Jackpot L5C

8004 S Gaston, LC,Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola

8001 T Victor, L5, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

8002 s Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline Stahle

8006 S Gidget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola

4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware

8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi

8007 Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane

8009 Mojo, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson
12010 T Teddy, LC,Russell Terrier, Kimberley Caruso
16016 S Dexter, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
12009 Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
12004 Clyde, L5, MiniAussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
16014 T Ashley, LS5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16022 T Eeli, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
16031 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20004 S Ava, L5, Boxer, Joanne Wyman
16033 T Widgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16002 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
16028 V Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
16017 V Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16012 Dash, L5, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
20005 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16001 Tay, LS5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
16005 Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16006 Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16023 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16027 Denzel, L5, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard
16032 Brea, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

16034 Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey
20017 T Obi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20021 T Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie
24006 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
20012 T River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
20011 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
20014 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
20015 Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20016 Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20020 Bode, L5, Whippet, Elizabeth Hamilton
24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
FullHouse L1235C
8004 S Gaston, LC,Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
8006 S Gidget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola
8007 Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
8009 Mojo, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson
12010 T Teddy, LC, Russell Terrier, Kimberley Caruso
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
16011 s st John, L5, Min. American, Susan & James Fontaine
12004 Clyde, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
16022 T Eeli, LS5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16025 T Pogy, LS5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
16031 T Lizzy, LC,Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
20002 S Brody, LS5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20004 S Ava, L5, Boxer, Joanne Wyman
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16002 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
16013 V Mint, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Kearney
16017 V Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16024 vV Max, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Rudman
16028 V Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
16027 Denzel, L5, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard
20005 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16012 Dash, L5, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
16005 Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16006 Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16008 Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee
16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16023 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16032 Brea, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
16034 Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey
16001 Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
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Saturday (cont.)

Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Bolt, LS5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie

Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katiec Cheever

River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
Mica, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard

Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler

Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Sully, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando
Ruah, L1, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Bode, L5, Whippet, Elizabeth Hamilton

24001 T Pax, L1, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever



Running Order List
Sunday, November 10, 2024

Jackpot L1235C
24004 Enzo, L5, All American, Brianna Allison
24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20018 Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando
20016 Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20015 Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20014 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
20013 Cian, LS5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20011 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
20007 Gemma, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Libby Pomfret
20012 T River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
24008 S Declan, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe
24006 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
20021 T Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie
20017 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20006 V Henry, L1, Labrador Retriever, Marla Foreman
20005 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
20003 T Dakota, L5, Australian Shepherd, Thomas E Duda
16005 Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16034 Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey
16032 Brea, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
16008 Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee
16001 Tay, LS5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
16012 Dash, LS5, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
16028 V Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
16021 T Digit, L3, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16031 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
12002 Kolt, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
16025 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16015 T Luna, LS5, MiniAussie, Tammy Morse
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16010 T Ruby, LS5, All American, Stacie & Jeannette LaFrance
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
12011 MookieMiles, LC, Mini Aussie, Gail Bonenfant
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
12004 Clyde, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
16019 T Roari, L5, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
16011 S st John, L5, Min. American, Susan & James Fontaine
12008 T Monte, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
8012 Krew, L3, Papillon, Lisa Antonucci
8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
8007 Baloo, LS5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
8001 T Victor, L5, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

12003 S Doc, L3, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

8011 T Zoey, L1, All American, Michael Conroy

8002 S Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline Stahle

8008 T Sstanley, L2, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Standard L5C

24004 Enzo, L5, All American, Brianna Allison
24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20016 Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20014 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
20015 Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20011 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
20007 Gemma, L5, Flat-Coated Retriever, Libby Pomfret
16034 Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey
24008 S Declan, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe
20017 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20012 T River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
20003 T Dakota, L5, Australian Shepherd, Thomas E Duda
20021 T Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie
16027 Denzel, L5, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard
16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16005 Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16001 Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
20005 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
20009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori MacNeil
20002 S Brody, LS5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley
16031 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
16030 T Endora, L5, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16028 V Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
16019 T Roari, L5, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16010 T Ruby, L5, All American, Stacie & Jeannette LaFrance
16002 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
12011 MookieMiles, LC, Mini Aussie, Gail Bonenfant
12002 Kolt, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

8007 Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane

8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi

8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
12006 V Dexter, L5, All American, Denise Corley

Standard L3

20018 Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando

24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs

16032
16012
16008

Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Dash, L3, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee



16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman

12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
8012 Krew, L3, Papillon, Lisa Antonucci
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
Standard L2
20013 Cian, L2, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20006 V Henry, L2, Labrador Retriever, Marla Foreman

20008 S Jessie, L2, All American, Alex Landsman

12008 T Monte, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
12007 VHAbby, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Miles

Standard L1

20019

24003
20001

16029

8011
8008

Ruah, L1, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever
Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard

Magic, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon

Zoey, L1, All American, Michael Conroy
Stanley, L1, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

FullHouse L.1235C

24004

Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison

24007 V Toby, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever

20019
20018
20016
20015
20014
20013
20011
20007

16027
20012
24008
24006
24003
24002
20021
20017
16032
20010
20003
16034
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Ruah, L1, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando
Sully, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler

Cian, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
Gemma, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Libby Pomfret

Denzel, L5, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard

River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
Declan, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe

Jordan, LS5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie

Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Brea, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Rhetta, L3, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Dakota, L5, Australian Shepherd, Thomas E Duda
Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey

Sunday (cont.)

16001 Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16008 Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee
16005 Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16003 Cora, L5, Border Collie, Bonnie Leach
16012 Dash, L5, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill
20001 T Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard
20005 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16028 V Rosie, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristan Robertshaw
16002 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
16029 T Magic, L2, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
20009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori MacNeil
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16031 T Lizzy, LC,Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
12002 Kolt, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16025 T Pogy, LS5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16021 T Digit, LS5, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16015 T Luna, L5, MiniAussie, Tammy Morse
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley
16010 T Ruby, L5, All American, Stacie & Jeannette LaFrance
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
12011 MookieMiles, LC, Mini Aussie, Gail Bonenfant
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small
12004 Clyde, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
16019 T Roari, LS5, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
12008 T Monte, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
8012 Krew, L3, Papillon, Lisa Antonucci
8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
12006 V Dexter, L5, All American, Denise Corley
8007 Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
12003 S Doc, L3, Beagle, Heather Bystrek
8011 T Zoey, L1, All American, Michael Conroy
8002 S Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline Stahle
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
Snooker L35C
24004 Enzo, L5, All American, Brianna Allison
24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20018 Echo, L3, All American, Skyler Accomando
20016 Sully, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20015 Bell, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20014 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
20013 Cian, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20011 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
20007 Gemma, L5, Flat-Coated Retriever, Libby Pomfret



Sunday (cont.)

24008 S Declan, L5, Newfoundland, JessiJaffe Jumpers L35C
24006 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
16032  Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker 24004  Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison
24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
20021 T Bolt, LS5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie 24007 V Toby, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20017 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane 24005 T Dembe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20012 T River Bandit, LC, Border Collie, Donna Gladhill 20018 Echo, L5, All American, Skyler Accomando
20010 T Rhetta, L3, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever 20016 Sully, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20005 T Roxy, LC,German Shepherd Dog, Katic Cheever 20015  Bell, LS5, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20003 T Dakota, L5, Australian Shepherd, Thomas E Duda 20014 Gabriel, LC, NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
16034 Roxy, LC, All American, Vicki McCloskey 20013  cian, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16027 Denzel, L5, MiniAussie, Michele Simard 20011 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16008 Greylin, L3, All American, Linda Lee 24008 S Declan, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe
16005  Halley, LS5, Border Collic, Cynthia Richmond 24002 S Leo, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lenore Coombs
16003 Cora, LS, Border Collie, Bonnie Leach 16005  Halley, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16001 Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith 20021 T Bolt, L5, Border Collie, Bretney Goundie
20017 T Obi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16002 V Abby, LS5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker 20003 T Dakota, L5, Australian Shepherd, Thomas E Duda
20009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori MacNeil 16034 Roxy, L5, All American, Vicki McCloskey
12002 Kolt, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci 16032 Brea, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman 16027 Denzel, L5, MiniAussie, Michele Simard
20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill 16009 Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley 20010 T Rhetta, L3, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
16031 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski 16003 Cora, L5, Border Collie, Bonnie Leach
16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort 20005 T Roxy, LC,German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck 16001 Tay, L5, Border Collie, Constance Smith
16021 T Digit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
16018 T Bella, LS5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien 20009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori MacNeil
16015 T Luna, LS, Mini Aussie, Tammy Morse 20008 S Jessie, L3, All American, Alex Landsman
16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane 20002 S Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman 12002  Kolt, LC,English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
12011  MookieMiles, LC,MiniAussie, Gail Bonenfant 16031 T Lizzy, LS5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
12005 Polly, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small 16030 T Endora, LC,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16026 T Ivy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane 16025 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16016 S Dexter, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith 16018 T Bella, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16011 s st John, L5, Min. American, Susan & James Fontaine 16015 T Luna, L5, Mini Aussie, Tammy Morse
12006 V Dexter, LS5, All American, Denise Corley 16014 T Ashley, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
8012 Krew, L3, Papillon, Lisa Antonucci 16007 T Kell, L3, Border Collie, Anne Jackman
8005 Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi 16002 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
8003 Jethro, LC, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware 12011 MookieMiles, LC, Mini Aussie, Gail Bonenfant
8007 Baloo, LS5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane 12005  Polly, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Small

12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley
8001 T Victor, L5, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

8002 Pop, LC, All American, Jacqueline Stahle 8010 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
4001 Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney 8005

H

Stryker, LC, Norwich Terrier, Lyn Bianchi
8003 Jethro, L5, Pomeranian, Nancy Ware
Snooker L12 8012 Krew, L3, Papillon, Lisa Antqnucm
8007 Baloo, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
20001 T Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard . . . .
8001 T Victor, L5, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

. 4001 T Ji L i ine Ri
16029 T Magic, L2, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon Jinx, LC,Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

8011 T Zoey, L1, All American, Michael Conroy



Sunday (cont.)

Jumpers L12
20019 Ruah, L1, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
24003 Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever
20001 T Liam, L1, Australian Shepherd, Michele Simard
12003 Doc, L2, Beagle, Heather Bystrek
8011 T Zoey, L1, All American, Michael Conroy
8008 Stanley, L1, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney



